
 
 

Scoil Phádraig Calendar 2025/2026 
 

Day Date Closure/Holiday Details 

TERM 1 

Thursday  Aug 28, 2025 Return to school at 8.45 am 

Friday  Oct 24, 2025 School closed for Election 

Monday   Nov 3, 2025 School re-opens at 8.45 am 

Friday  Dec 19, 2025 School closes at 12 pm for Christmas holidays 

TERM 2 

Monday  Jan 5, 2026 School re-opens at 8.45 am 

Wednesday  Jan 21, 2026 School Closed (Primary Curriculum Inservice 1) 

Monday  Feb 2, 2026 Imbolc/ St. Brigid’s Day public holiday 

Thursday  Feb 19, 2026 School closed for mid-term break 

Friday  Feb 20, 2026 School closed for mid-term break 

Monday  Feb 23, 2026 School re-opens at 8.45 am 

Tuesday  Mar 17, 2026 School closed for St. Patrick’s Day 

Friday  Mar 27, 2026 School closes at 12 pm for Easter holidays 

TERM 3 

Monday  Apr 13, 2026 School re-opens at 8.45 am 

Wednesday  Apr 22, 2026 School Closed (Primary Curriculum Inservice 2) 

Monday   May 4, 2026 School closed - May bank holiday 

Tuesday   May 5, 2026 School closed  

Friday  May 29, 2026 School closed  

Monday  Jun 1, 2026 School closed - June bank holiday 

Wednesday  Jun 24, 2026 School closes at 12 pm for summer holidays 
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